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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

6 Saturday 21-Sep 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HAWKS

35 Saturday 28-Sep 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

59 Monday 30-Sep 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

70 Thursday 3-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

93 Sunday 6-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

125 Thursday 10-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

152 Thursday 17-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

184 Sunday 20-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS BOWSER

200 Thursday 24-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

231 Sunday 27-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

258 Thursday 31-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

282 Sunday 3-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

308 Thursday 7-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

324 Sunday 10-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

348 Wednesday 13-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS

371 Saturday 16-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

379 Tuesday 19-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

423 Monday 25-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS BOWSER

443 Thursday 28-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

462 Sunday 1-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

498 Friday 6-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

514 Sunday 8-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

544 Thursday 12-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

551 Saturday 14-Dec 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

580 Tuesday 17-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

610 Sunday 22-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

643 Sunday 5-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

665 Thursday 9-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

689 Wednesday 15-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

721 Sunday 19-Jan 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

752 Thursday 23-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

771 Sunday 26-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

804 Thursday 30-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

825 Sunday 2-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

856 Thursday 6-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

865 Saturday 8-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

881 Wednesday 12-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

920 Sunday 16-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

921 Tuesday 18-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

939 Thursday 27-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

952 Saturday 1-Mar 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

975 Monday 3-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

989 Thursday 6-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS

1013 Sunday 9-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

1076 Monday 17-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS BOWSER


